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The John R. McAdams Company, Inc.

www.mcadamsco.com

486 North Patterson Avenue
Suite 201

phone 919. 361. 5000
fax 919. 361. 2269

license number: C-0293, C-187

Winston-Salem, NC 27101
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PLAN INFORMATION

MOUNT ZION DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
1301 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD
GREENSBORO, NC 27406

PRELIMINARY DRAWING - NOT RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

GRAPHIC SCALE
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DEVELOPMENT PLAN

VICINITY MAP
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SITE DATA

WATERSHED OVERLAY

RIVER BASIN

PROPOSED USE

PUDPROPOSED ZONING

USES SHALL BE LIMITED AS LABELED FOR EACH SITE AREA

SITE AREA

CAPE FEAR

NPDES/LAKE MACKINTOSH WS IV

COUNTY/MUNICIPALITY

MOUNT ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
OF GREENSBORO INC

CITY OF GREENSBORO

OWNER NAME

79870

PARCEL

7873428436

PIN

GROSS AREA:  16.57 AC +/-

R/W DEDICATION (APPARENT):    0.00 AC +/-

NET AREA:  16.57 AC +/-

EXISTING USE

R-3EXISTING ZONING

RESIDENTIAL

LOT SIZE MINIMUM NO MINIMUM

ADJACENT OWNERS

EXISTING POND

DENSITY

PROPOSED

PERIMETER SETBACKS

NOT TO EXCEED MAXIMUM FOR EACH SITE AREA

MAXIMUM SEE LABEL FOR EACH SITE AREA

BUILDING HEIGHT MAXIMUM 50 FEET

WITHIN 50 FEET OF ANY R- DISTRICT, OR RS-
DISTRICT ON ADJACENT LOTS IN THE COUNTY’S
JURISDICTION, THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF A
BUILDING MAY NOT EXCEED 50 FEET OR 3 STORIES
EXCEPT ALONG THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF A RAILROAD
OR A STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY THAT IS ALREADY
CONSTRUCTED OR IS BEING CONSTRUCTED AS PART
OF THE PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT.

INTERIOR SETBACKS MINIMUM THE MINIMUM INTERIOR SETBACK IS ZERO (0) FEET.
HOWEVER, IF A SETBACK IS PROVIDED, IT MUST BE
AT LEAST 5 FEET.

UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT PLAN (UDP) NOTE
COMPLIANCE WITH PUD DISTRICT STANDARDS OF SECTION 30-7-7.2 WILL BE REQUIRED. COMPLIANCE
WITH ALL OTHER LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE STANDARDS IS ALSO REQUIRED, INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO THE FENCE AND WALL STANDARDS OF SECTION 30-9-4; LANDSCAPING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE 30-10; EASEMENT ENCROACHMENTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION
30-7-1.6; AND SIGNAGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 30-7-7.2(E)(12) AND ARTICLE 14.

CERTIFICATION FOR UDP
THIS PLAN WAS NOT PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 47-30 SINCE IT IS FOR ILLUSTRATIVE AND
NOTICE PURPOSES ONLY, ALL AREAS AND BOUNDARIES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. THIS MAP SHALL
NOT BE USED TO CONVEY OR DEFINE SPECIFIC PROPERTY LINES OR AREAS. THIS IS NOT A SUBDIVISION
AS DEFINED BY THE CITY OF GREENSBORO SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE.

____________________________  DATE ___________

PLANNING DIRECTOR
CITY OF GREENSBORO

OPEN SPACE NOTES
30-12-8.2(B)

OPEN SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS FOLLOWS:
· RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF

1.74 ACRES, OR 15% OF RESIDENTIAL AREA (SITE AREA 1)

· OPEN SPACE AREA PROVIDED IN AREA 2 TO BE UTILIZED
AS CUMULATIVE  SHARED SPACE TO FULFILL
REQUIREMENTS OF ALL RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT ON
SITE.

AREA 1
RESIDENTIAL USE -

HOUSEHOLD LIVING
(EXCLUDING UPPER STORY RESIDENTIAL,
MANUFACTURED HOMES, FAMILY CARE

HOMES, CHARTERED HOMES,
MANUFACTURED HOME PARKS)

NOT TO EXCEED 75 UNITS
(±11.64 AC)

PHASE 3

AREA 2
OPEN SPACE &
RECREATION

(±4.93 AC)

SITE ACCESS #1
(PRIVATE)

SITE ACCESS #2
(PUBLIC)

SITE ACCESS #3
(PUBLIC)

SCM #1
(±0.32 AC)

SHARPE RD

W
IL

LO
W
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D

STREAM BUFFER NOTE
STREAM IDENTIFICATION REPORTS AND WETLAND DELINEATION REPORTS ARE REQUIRED FOR
REVIEW AND APPROVAL UPON SUBMISSION OF DEVELOPMENT PLANS FOR PERMITTING, AND ARE
NOT APPROVED WITH ANY REZONING DECISIONS/UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT PLANS. STREAM
BUFFERS WILL APPLY IF THERE ARE ANY PERENNIAL OR INTERMITTENT STREAM FEATURES ON
SITE. ALL APPLICABLE STATE AND USACE PERMITS MUST BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO DEVELOPMENT.

STORMWATER NOTE
STORMWATER CONTROL MEASURES SHOWN ARE CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE. ACTUAL SIZE,
QUANTITY,  AND LOCATION MAY CHANGE BASED ON FINAL ENGINEERING.

SIGNAGE NOTES
1. A COMMON SIGN PLAN MUST BE APPROVED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF ANY SIGNS.

2. THE COMMON SIGN PLAN MUST SPECIFY THE SIZE, TYPE, HEIGHT, SETBACK, LOCATION,
DESIGN, ILLUMINATION, AND NUMBER OF SIGNS.

3. ALL SIGNS MUST USE A COORDINATED COLOR, STYLE, AND LETTERING SCHEME SHOWN ON
THE COMMON SIGN PLAN.

PLAN NOTES
1. SITE AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY CHANGE BASED ON FINAL SITE PLAN DEVELOPMENT

AND ENGINEERING.

2. SUPPORT AND ANCILLARY USES SUCH AS PARKING, DRIVE AISLES, STORMWATER, AND OTHER
FEATURES TO BE SHARED ACROSS ALL AREAS. PURSUANT TO PROPERLY EXECUTED AND
RECORDED IMUD PLAT AND DECLARATION.

3. FINAL ACCESS POINT LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED WITH TRC REVIEW.  ACCESS POINTS
MAY BE REMOVED WHERE MULTIPLE POINTS EXIST ON THE SAME ROAD.

4. FINAL STREAM, WETLAND, AND BUFFER EXTENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING LOCAL AND
FEDERAL  REVIEW.

5. PARCEL BOUNDARY IS BASED ON DB 4036, PG 1672, AND IS NOT BASED ON AN ACTUAL FIELD
SURVEY

FIRE PLAN REVIEW CRITERIA FOR SITE
PLAN SUBMITTAL

APPROVAL IS GRANTED, CONTINGENT ON THE SATISFACTION OF
THE FOLLOWING CRITERIA WITHIN THE SITE PLAN SUBMITTAL:

1. IN THE EVENT A PHASE COMPROMISES MORE THAN 100
DWELLING UNITS FOR NON-SPRINKLED BUILDINGS OR
OVER 200 DWELLING UNITS FOR SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS,
A SECOND ACCESS TO THE SITE IS MANDATORY.

2. PHASED DEVELOPMENT NECESSITATES THE
INCORPORATION OF TEMPORARY FIRE APPARATUS
TURNAROUNDS AT THE DEAD-END OF EACH PHASE, A
REQUIREMENT TO BE CLEARLY DELINEATED ON THE SITE
PLAN.

3. THE SITE PLAN MUST COMPREHENSIVELY DEPICT ALL
UNDERGROUND WATER UTILITIES AND FIRE HYDRANT
LOCATIONS.

4. ANY BRIDGES OR ENGINEERED CULVERT CROSSINGS
SPANNING STREAMS OR WETLAND AREAS SHOULD BE
ENGINEERED TO SUPPORT THE WEIGHT OF A 80,000 LB.
FIRE APPARATUS.

FLOOD HAZARD
SUBJECT PARCELS ARE NOT LOCATED IN A SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREA AS DETERMINED BY THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT AGENCY FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP PANEL
#3710787300J EFFECTIVE DATE JUNE 18, 2007.

PICKUP: CITY OF GREENSBORO PLAT BOOK _____ PAGE _____

SEE PLAN
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